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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Harris357
Technique

9.200 9.275 9.3758.975 36.825
1 2 6 5 1 

1 

Makena Leacox315
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.500 9.0759.000 36.725
2 1 5 9 2 

2 

Alexa Chan328
Edge

8.775 9.150 9.4009.050 36.375
4 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Ryenn Woods333
Edge

8.450 9.175 9.4009.250 36.275
9T 3T 2 2T 4 

4 

Emma Zuniga356
Rodina

9.125 9.175 8.7508.900 35.950
3 3T 7 13 5 

5 

Elle Hatamiya341
Golden Bear

8.350 8.600 9.4259.325 35.700
12 10 1 1 6 

6 

Zoe Dix329
Edge

8.250 9.150 9.4008.675 35.475
13 5T 12T 2T 7 

7 

Katelyn Crossman323
East Bay

8.600 8.850 8.9758.675 35.100
6T 7 12T 11 8 

8 

Anna Gornyitzki324
East Bay

8.600 8.325 9.1758.850 34.950
6T 12T 8 6 9 

9 

Lulu Grout344
GymWorld

8.600 8.500 9.1508.600 34.850
6T 11 14 7 10 

10 

Sasha Frank347
Gymtowne

8.050 8.800 9.1258.775 34.750
14 8 9T 8 11 

11 

Emma Mitchell354
Redwood Coast

8.650 7.350 8.9508.775 33.725
5 15 9T 12 12 

12 

Jordan Henwood351
Luna

8.400 8.775 8.6757.600 33.450
11 9 15 14 13 

13 

Jasmine Litz306
American

8.450 8.325 7.8508.700 33.325
9T 12T 11 15 14 

14 

Sarah Jackson352
Novato

7.300 7.900 9.0009.050 33.250
15 14 3T 10 15 

15 
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